
Alderbury Parish Council
BUDGET 2026/27

 Budget 
26/27- 
inflation 
(3.5%) 

INCOME 71,927£        
600£             

1,200£          
73,727£        

EXPENDITURE
ADMIN 1,629£          

124£             
1,600£          

259£             
20,016£        

4,411£          

2,362£          
310£             

160£             
414£             
750£             
450£             

1,500£          
830£             

60£               
259£             

5,140£          
40,274£        

FACILITIES & 
SERVICES

6,262£          

3,726£          
1,500£          

10£               
414£             

1,100£          
10£               

550£             
13,572£        

VILLAGE MAINT 4,800£          
1,500£          

600£             
750£             
600£             

8,250£          

MISCELLANEOUS 1,381£          
100£             
600£             

50£               

Chairman's expenses
Clerk/Councillor Travel
Councillor Expenses

Footpath maintenance
Pavement Works

Subscriptions

Pavilion rates

Village Maintenance
Playground equip R & M
Pavilion R & M

Litter Collection
Tree Maintenance
Waleran Cl Rent
Play equipment inspection 
Electricity
Allotment Rent

Bank charges
Payroll
PWLB - Loan

Grounds maintenance contract

Telephone
Postage
Training
Website Costs
IT Services
Accounting & cemetery software

Internal & External Audit Fees

Meeting costs
Clerk Salary
Pension Contributions (ER)`

HMRC Payments
Clerk's allowance (homeworker)

Cemetery Fees

Insurance
Stationery

Precept
Interest



4,000£          

5,000£          
500£             

11,631£        

73,727£        TOTAL expenditure

Community Projects/grants

Youth activities 
Legal Expenses


